Date of Award
Presentation

3/05/2025
[1/06/2025
|6/07/2025
|6/07/2025
|20/06/2025
|20/06/2025
|20/06/2025
|20/06/2025
|27/06/2025
|27/06/2025
|30/06/2025
|27/06/2025
|4/07/2025
|29/06/2025
[1/07/2025

Award Type

Gold $1000
Gold $1000
Silver $500
Bronze $250
Gold $1000
Silver $500
Silver $500
Silver $500
Silver $500
Silver $500
Gold $1000
Gold $1000
Gold $1000
Gold $1000
Gold $1000

Award Recipient First Name

Lions Club of Margaret River
Bettina
Julie
Jane
Graham
Harry
lan

Lim
Molly
Moya
Corry
Jo

Bob
Jennifer
Kerry

Award Recipient Last Name

Mucsnik
Tuck
Brookes
Estreich
Sing
Goldthorpe
Kok LIm
Gill
Sharpe
Moors
O'Brien
Walker
Touzel
Raedel

District

N5
N5
N5
N5
N5
N5
N5

T1
C1
N5
N5
N5
Q3

Sponsored By

CaringKids

Lions Club of Maroubra
Lions Club of Richmond
Lions Club of Richmond
Lions Club of Parramatta
Lions Club of Parramatta
Lions Club of Parramatta
Lions Club of Parramatta
Lions Club of Canning City
Lions Club of Sorell

Lions Club of Onkaparinga
Lions Club of Coogee
CaringKids

CaringKids

Lions Club of Sandstone




