

Date of Award Presentation	Award Type	Award Recipient First Name	Award Recipient Last Name	District	Sponsored By
3/05/2025	Gold \$1000	Lions Club of Margaret River		W	CaringKids
1/06/2025	Gold \$1000	Bettina	Mucsnik	N5	Lions Club of Maroubra
6/07/2025	Silver \$500	Julie	Tuck	N5	Lions Club of Richmond
6/07/2025	Bronze \$250	Jane	Brookes	N5	Lions Club of Richmond
20/06/2025	Gold \$1000	Graham	Estreich	N5	Lions Club of Parramatta
20/06/2025	Silver \$500	Harry	Sing	N5	Lions Club of Parramatta
20/06/2025	Silver \$500	Ian	Goldthorpe	N5	Lions Club of Parramatta
20/06/2025	Silver \$500	Lim	Kok Lim	N5	Lions Club of Parramatta
27/06/2025	Silver \$500	Molly	Gill	W	Lions Club of Canning City
27/06/2025	Silver \$500	Moya	Sharpe	T1	Lions Club of Sorell
30/06/2025	Gold \$1000	Corry	Moors	C1	Lions Club of Onkaparinga
27/06/2025	Gold \$1000	Jo	O'Brien	N5	Lions Club of Coogee
4/07/2025	Gold \$1000	Bob	Walker	N5	CaringKids
29/06/2025	Gold \$1000	Jennifer	Touzel	N5	CaringKids
1/07/2025	Gold \$1000	Kerry	Raedel	Q3	Lions Club of Sandstone